05/03
PostScript Bild
FRANK-Logo Schwarz klein
Permur
05/03
Permur Liner Pipes
keep leadthroughs of service and sanitation pipes in building components
made of concrete impermeable to water securely and lastingly tight

laitance penetration
■ Looks good
Attention: When ordering PFR – Per-
mur fibre-cement pipes take the fixing
aid thickness into account.
The order length is 2 cm shorter than
the wall thickness.
Wall thickness - (2 x 1.0 cm) = LPFR
Here the PFR – Permur fibre-cement
pipe is fixed to the formwork skin on
one side with the fixing aid. The fixing
aid and the formwork accessories can
be recovered and used repeatedly.
Article Fixing aid
number DN (mm)
PFRMD080 80
PFRMD100 100
PFRMD125 125
PFRMD150 150
PFRMD200 200
PFRMD250 250
PFRMD300 300
05/03
This special mould is used for casting
monolithic circular chases in concrete
walls. It replaces the conventional fibre-